2025 QuicksSilver Fall 14 & Under Meet Schedule

Date

9/13

9/27

10/11-10/12

10/25

11/15-11/16

12/6-12/7

12/12-12/14

Meet
The Leo Meet

QSS Team Intersquad

Watsonville Invite

QSS Mee

QSSv SUNN

Z1S End of Season Meet

Winter Age Group
Championships

Location

Gunderson High School

Gunderson High School

Watsonville High School

Gunderson High School

Gunderson High School

Morgan Hill Aquatic Center

San Clemente Aquatic Center

Groups Attending
AG4-5, B4-5, S4-5, Gold 3

AG3-5, Race Prep, Advanced
Racing, B4-5, S3-5, Gold 2-5
+ invited 8u’s

AG3-5, Race Prep, Advanced
Racing, B4-5, S3-5, Gold 2-5

Session 1: AG4-5, B4-5, S3-5, G3
Session 2: AG3, Race Prep,
Advanced Racing, G2

AG3-5, Race Prep, Advanced
Racing, B4-5, S3-5, Gold 2-3

AG3-4, Race Prep, Advanced
Racing, B4, S3-4, G2,

AG5, B5, S5 + invited athletes
from level 4 groups
*qualifying times required
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